
staff & faculty
directory

2025-2026



ADMINISTRATION

Aaron Paquette
Director
239-377-9904
paquetaa@collierschools.com
Immokalee Technical College

Eugenia Burton
Assistant Director
239-377-9502
burtoneu@collierschools.com
Immokalee Technical College

Noemi Alfanador
Bookkeeper
239-377-9921
afanadno@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Keyla Rodriguez
AD Secretary
239-377-9920
rodrik2@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Martha Mendoza
Office Manager
239-377-9903
mendozma@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Ayna Trejo-Gutierrez
Assistant/Receptionist
239-377-9960
trejoa3@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Elisette Crespin
Data Entry
239-377-9905
crespe@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Amanda Carranza
Para-Professional/Receptionist
239-377-9954
carraa3@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

MAIN OFFICE

Julie Alfaro
Coordinator
239-377-9952
alfaroju@collierschools.com
Immokalee Technical College



MAIN OFFICE

Delilah Reyna
Office Manager
239-377-9503
reynade@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven

Angelica Cano
Data Entry
239-377-9505
canoa1@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven

Reyna Martinez
General Secretary
239-377-9941
martinre@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Bobby Gonzalez
Workforce ED. Advisor
239-377-1844
gonzalc2@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Elizabeth Cervantes
General Secretary
239-377-9935
cervae2@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Anicca Rancy
Workforce Ed. Advisor-Literacy
239-377-9918
rancya@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Laura Dean
Workforce ED. Advisor-Financial Aid
239-377-9906
deanl@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Marisol Fernandez
Workforce ED. Advisor-Placement
239-377-9917
fernam3@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

STUDENT SERVICES

Dora Agado
General Secretary
239-377-4962
agadod@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven



Melissa Mancha
Financial Aid & Health Sci Secretary
239-377-9916
manchame@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Elia Zaragoza
Proctor
239-377-9938
zaragoel@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Maribel Perez
Facilitator
239-377-4741
perezm@collierschools.com
Immokalee Technical College

Elida Arreguin
Specialist I
239-377-1193
arreguel@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Julie Alfaro
Coordinator
239-377-9952
alfaroju@collierschools.com
Immokalee Technical College

Nadia Chavez
FCDP Intake Secretary
239-377-3185
chaven1@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

FARMWORKER CAREER 
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

STUDENT SERVICES

Jennifer Cosby
Advisor
239-377-9517
cosbyj@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven



Stevie Hughes
Head Custodian
iTECH, Immokalee

James Leavor
Health Instructor
239-377-9933
leavoj@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Nancy Steubur
Health Instructor
239-377-0977
steubn@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Cynthia Hantzis
Health Science Coordinator
239-377-9934
hantzc@collierschools.com
Immokalee Technical College

Marcella Smith
Health Instructor
239-377-9447
smithm27@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

HEALTH SCIENCE

FACILITY PERSONEL

Rey Trevino
Facility Manager
239-377-9908
trevir1@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Candice Thomas
Health Instructor
239-377-9967
thomac4@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Bessie Hernandez
Health Instructor
239-377-9538
hernab10@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven



Omar Rodriguez
Multimedia Instructor
239-377-9972
rodrio@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Alma Galindo
Accounting Operations Instructor
239-377-2180
galina@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Amy McMullin
CSIT & Cybersecurity Instructor
239-377-0931
mcmula@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Janet Harris
Business Instructor
239-377-9535
harrij4@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven

COMPUTER & BUSINESS TECH

Jean Antoine
IT
239-377-0801
antoij@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Natalie Arevalo
Specialist II
239-377-9940
arevan@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Delia Lozano
Cosmetology Instructor
239-377-1948
lozand@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Maria Negrete
WKE Production Assistant/Cosmetology
239-377-9985
negrem@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

PERSONAL & HUMAN SERVICES



Anabel Vasquez
Resturant Manager/Assistant
239-377-9946
vasqua1@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Shauna Kay Elliot
Culinary Instructor
239-377-9539
ellios2@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven

Selena Chairez
WKE Production Assistant/Cafe
239-377-9985
chairs@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven

Carlos Juarez
WKE ProductionAssistant /Cafe
239-377-9946
juarec2@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Melinda Chesser
Early Childhood EDU Instructor
239-377-9951
chessm@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

PERSONAL & HUMAN SERVICES

Terrie Hicks
Culinary Instructor
239-377-5484
hickst@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Virginia Ybarra
WKE Production 
Assistant/Childcare
239-377-8075
ybarrv@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Gloria Rivera
WKE Production 
Assistant/Childcare
239-377-8029
riverg@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Florestelia Carranza
WKE Production Assistant/Cafe
239-377-1681
carranfl@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee



Ross Porter
Machining Instructor
239-377-5197
porter@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Karol Ruiz
WKE Production Assistant/Auto
239-658-7045
ruizk1@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Sterchy Belizaire
WKE Production Assistant/Auto
239-377-9945
belizs@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Timothy Moore
Construction Instructor
239-377-8046
mooret@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

James Reuss
Automotive Instructor
239-377-4978
reussj@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

TRANSPORTATION & INDUSTRIAL

Stephen Bridges
HEST Instructor
239-377-9549
bridgs1@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Neil Elmore
HEST Instructor
239-377-9537
elmorn@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven

Javian Everett
HVAC Instructor
239-377-3472
everej@collierschools.com
iTECH Glades, Moore Haven



Lori Neal
ELL Instructor
239-377-9963
neall@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Vicki Lopez
GED Instructor
239-377-3376
lopezv1@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Olga Quinones
Para-Professional
239-377-1199
quinonol@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Maria Leyva
ELL Instructor
239-377-7537
leyvam2@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

Katherine Mominee
ELL Instructor
239-377-2691
momink@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee

LITERACY/GED

Alysia Hall
Data Entry
239-377-2380
hallal@collierschools.com
iTECH, Immokalee


